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List of DFG agents (project managers)

A & E Designs

Elton Villa 36 Bisley Old Road Stroud, GL5 1LR
01453 759757

Email Alanponting@hotmail.com

AC/BC Design and Build Services Ltd

Hawkins Cottage, Victoria Rd Quenington, Gloucestershire, GL7 5BW
07727 659730

Email andrewcoulter15@hotmail.com

Website - www.acbcdesignandbuild.co.uk
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AFA Special Projects Ltd Antony Byard, Unit 4, The Hawthorns, Hawthorns Lane, Staunton,

GL19 3NY

01452 840986
Emailamb@afa-uk.com
Website - www.afa-uk.com

Anderson Architecture

Matt Anderson, Foxlea, Giddynap Lane, Amberley, Stroud, Glos, GL5 5BA
01453836 511

Email matt@anderson-architecture.co.uk

Website - www.anderson-architecture.co.uk

Atech Design - Dean Hawkins 22 Highfield Road, Saintbridge, Gloucester, GL4 4LL

07306 507406
Email dean@atechdesign.co.uk

DesignForLiving Architects Limited — Danny Sullivan

4 Kidnams Walk, Hyde Lane, Whitminster, Gloucester, GL2 7NL 07702 998208 or 01453 706215

Email info@designforlivinguk.com

Fenemore Group - Aran Fenemore
44 Lannett Road, Gloucester, GL1 5DE
07960661757
Fenemores@outlook.com
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MAAS Design Services 5 Chestnut Grove Walton Cardiff Tewkesbury Gloucestershire, GL20
7TX

07789685752

Emailinfo@maasdesignservices.co.uk

Website - www.maasdesignservices.co.uk

Quattro Design Architects Ltd

Matthews Warehouse, High Orchard Street, Gloucester Quays, GL25QY
01452424234

Email procurement@quattrodesign.co.uk

Website - quattrodesign.co.uk

The Surveying Practice 8 Gratton Street Cheltenham, GL50 2AT
01242 245008

Email studio@thesurveyingpractice.com

Website - thesurveyingpractice.com
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